
NOTICE INVITING TENDER

NATIONAL COMPETITIVE BIDDING

Name of work: IRQP from KM 189.200 to 221.000 of Anantapur- Guntur road

of New NH 544 D. Approximate value: Rs. 680.83 Lakhs. Bid Security : Rs

13.62 Lakhs. Cost of document  & AP VAT : Rs2000/- +  Rs 300/-( AP VAT).

Period of completion : 6 months. Date & Time of publishing the bid document:

3-12-2016 at 16.00 Hrs. Period of downloading of bidding document : 3-12-

2016 at 16.00 Hrs to 24-12-2016 upto 16.00 Hrs. Last date and time of sub-

mission of bids online : 24-12-2016 upto 16.30 Hrs. Last date and time of sub-

mission of original documents: 24-12-2016 upto 17.00 Hrs. Opening of

Technical Bids@chief Engineer ( R&B), NH & CRF , AP, Ibrahimpatnam,

Vijaywada: 26-12-2016 at 11.00 Hrs. Detailed NIT/ Bid documents/

Corrigendum/ Addendum if Any) are available https://morth.eproc.in. 

Sd/-
Superintending Engineer, (R&B) NH Circle,

Vijayawada

NIT No. SE (R&B)/NH/ VJA/17/2016-17

Bids are invited online from eligible bidders for the works detailed in the table below:

Dt: 30-11-2016

RO No. 408PP/CL//ADVT/1/1/2016-17 

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
(MINISTRY OF ROAD TRANSPORT & HIGHWAYS) THROUGH 

GOVERNMENT OF ANDHRA PRADESH ROADS AND

BUILDINGS DEPARTMENT (NATIONAL HIGHWAYS)

������ �	 
���� ����� �
�� �
����������������������������� ������� �
������	
�� �
� �������  ��� � 
��� �� ������ �
� !"�
 #�$���� !%&" �� &&'%% �'�' �� �
�
(���	���������$� �� �
���������� )&!�"�!&*+,&-.�������(���-(��$
/�-0������1��
23*&42 �� ����	�$� �
� 	��$��� /	���		 �	 	�� �/� �� �
�����$� $�������� �
� ���'

�
�����$� �� ���
�	 ��� 	��� ������ �� �
�	������	 
�
��� ����	����� �
���
����� �����		�	  ��
 �
� (���	���� ��� 5
��� ����	��� ,����	 + �
��� ��	��$����
#���	�����6����$������	�' 6
�	�$�� $����� �
�����$� 
�	��� 	��� �� �����
�������	
�� �
��� ����	����� �����		�	 � �
� ��������� ����' �
� ���$�����$ ����	��		��� +
�
�	�$�� ��	���$
 �� �
�����$� ���$�������� �� &	�#�$����- !%&"'�
� 	��� $�����
�
� 	��� ����$� �	 �������� �� �
��������7	  �	��� ��   '�	
����'$��'

�����	 ��� 
���� �������� �
�� �/�	/��� �� �
� �����	���	 �� 5�$���� &%3 �� �
�
��������	 ,$�- !%&4- ����  ��
 (/�� !% �� �
� ��������	 ����������� ���
,�����	�������� (/��	- !%&*- ��� (��/������ ** �� 5�8� �9�	���� ���������	 ���
#�	$��	/��(�:/�������	� (��/������	- !%&2- �
�������� �	 ��������� �� �
������	
�������� ��$����� �� ����$�	� �
��� ���� �
��/�
 �������� �������� �������� � 0����
����/���	
���6������ 9������- �
� (���	������� 5
�������	���,����' �
� ;	�� �#
��� 6�		 ��� ��� ������ �������� �����  ��
 ��	��/$����	 ��� ������ ��������  ���
������� 	��� � ����� �� �
� �����	  
� 
��� ����	����� �
��� ������ �#	  ��
 �
�
(���	���� ��� 5
�������	��� ,����	 + �
��� ��	��$����#���	�����6����$�����	 ��� 	���
�����  ��
 �
�	�$�� $��� �� �
� ����$� �� �
� �����	  
� 
��� ��� ����	����� �
���
������ �#	  ��
 �
� (���	������� 5
��� ����	��� ,����	 + �
��� ��	��$���� #���	�����
6����$�����	'

�����	��� ��:/�	��� �� ���� �
�� �
� �������������� ��� $�����$���!4��#�$����
!%&" �� <'%%,'�' ��� ���	 �� !2�
 #�$���� !%&" �� 2'%% 6'�' #/���� �
� ������
�������� ������- 	
���
�����	 �� �
� $������- 
������ 	
���	 ���
�� �� �
�	�$�� ����
�� �� �����������=�� ����- �	 �� �
� $/����� ���� �'�'- &<�
 #�$���� !%&"- ��� $�	�
�
��� ���� ���$�����$����' (����� �������� 	
��� ��� � ���� �� ����� 2'%% �'�' ��
!2�
 #�$���� !%&"'

,�����	��- 
��$:/���		
���	����$���	������� �
������������� �
���	���$

�� �
� ����$� ��� 
���	 	
���	 �	 �� �
� �/����� ���� �'�' �
� &<�
 #�$���� !%&" ���
����� �
� ����� �#�����		 ��� � 	������ �� ������ ��:/�	� �� �������>1����'$�� ��
$����$� ��' ?'(�@����� 6��	��- �������- 0��������/���	
��� 6������ 9������-
$����$� ��A %*%�"B&"!!!!' �� ��/ 
��� ������� ����	�����  ��
 0��������/���	
���
6������ 9������ ��� ��������- ��/ $�� /	� ��/� ���	���� ;	����# ��� 6�		 ��� ���
$�	���� ��/� ����'

�����	 �� �
� �������- 
������ 	
���	 ���
�� �� �
�	�$�� ���� �� �� �����������=��
����- �	 �� �
� $/����� ���� �� &<�
 #�$���� !%&" ���  
�
������ �������$�	� �
���
����	 � ������ �������� 	
��� � ��� �� ����$�	� �
��� ���
� �� ���� �� �
� ��� �
��/�

�
�	�$�� ����� �����'

�����	 
� 
���$�	� �
��� ���� � �������������������	� ������ �
���� /�	
���
��� � �������� �� $�	� �
��� ���� ����� �� �
��������'

���� �
�	������	-  
�	�����	 �����$����� �� �
�(���	��� �� �����	 +(���	���
�� �����$��� � ���	 ����������� � �
� #���	������	��	 �� �
� $/����� ���� ���� �'�'- �
�
&<�
 #�$����- !%&" 	
��� � �������� �� ����� �
� ��$����� �� ������ �������� �� ������ ��
�
� ������� �������'

�
�����$� �� ��� �	 ��	��� �� �
��������7	  �	��� ��A 
���   '�	
����'$��'

�� $�	� �� ���:/����	 +�������$�	 $����$���  ��
 ������ ��������- ����	� ����� �� �
�
C��:/����� ,	1�� D/�	����	 �C,D	� ��� �
� �������� ;	�����/�� ��� 5
���
�����	
������������ ����� 	�$������
���	A++�������'1����'$���� $����$���'?'(�@�����6��	��-
�������- ,����		A0��������/���	
���6������9������-;���A5
��������$��� 9������-
0����5�����/� �� ��8-6�����4& E4!-��$
�� ��- C����$��� #�	���$�-����1����/��-
5��������������������-.������� F2%%%4!-������ ��A ��@�����'�>1����'$��- $����$�
��'A %*%�"B&"!!!! �� 0����7	 ���� ���� ��'A &3%%�4*2�*%%&'

(��� ���A )&!�"� !&*+,&- .������� (���- (��$
/� F 23* &42- 0������1�
6
���A G<& 324! F !43B%*- C��A G<& 324! F !433B"-
������A ����>�	
����'$��- H�	���A    '�	
����'$��

���A 932&&%0,&<3B69�%%3B4<

�������	
����	 ����	


����	 �� 	������
����� �	�	��� �		���
��
 �	��	 	������

��� ������ �������� �� �!��

��"� � ���#�$� �%�%�


����!��


��&'()'()*+

�����&(��$
/�

�!�&%!�&!�!%&"

NOTICE FOR RE-EXTENSION OF BID SUBMISSION DATE
REF : NIT No. APDCL/CGM(PP&D/IPDS/RNG EC/2016/

PKG-2 dated 29-09-2016 

The last date for submission of E-tenders against NIT

No. APDCL/CGM(PP&D/IPDS/RNG EC/2016/ PKG-2

dated 29-09-2016 is hereby re-extended up to 12:00

Hours of 07-12-2016 and the Part I of the Bid i.e. the

Techno-Commercial part will be opened on the same day 

at 13:00 Hours. All other terms and conditions of the tender

shall remain unaltered. 

Details of the NIT floated on 29-09-2016 may be seen
in the website https://apdcl.etenders.in

   Chief General Manager (PP&D), 
  BijuleeBhawan, Paltanbazar, Guwahati-781001

SA/2016/78

ASSAM POWER DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LTD.

MUMBAI  |  3 DECEMBER 2016 17
L L <



<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (Adobe RGB \0501998\051)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.3
  /CompressObjects /Off
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.1000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails true
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize false
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveDICMYKValues true
  /PreserveEPSInfo true
  /PreserveFlatness true
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments false
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Preserve
  /UCRandBGInfo /Remove
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile ()
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
    /Helvetica
    /Helvetica-Bold
    /Helvetica-Condensed
    /Helvetica-Narrow
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /CropColorImages true
  /ColorImageMinResolution 150
  /ColorImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 300
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageMinDownsampleDepth 1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /CropGrayImages true
  /GrayImageMinResolution 150
  /GrayImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 300
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageMinDownsampleDepth 2
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.40
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /CropMonoImages true
  /MonoImageMinResolution 1200
  /MonoImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 1200
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects false
  /CheckCompliance [
    /None
  ]
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile (None)
  /PDFXOutputConditionIdentifier ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName (http://www.color.org)
  /PDFXTrapped /Unknown

  /Description <<
    /JPN <FEFF3053306e8a2d5b9a306f30019ad889e350cf5ea6753b50cf3092542b308030d730ea30d730ec30b9537052377528306e00200050004400460020658766f830924f5c62103059308b3068304d306b4f7f75283057307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a30674f5c62103057305f00200050004400460020658766f8306f0020004100630072006f0062006100740020304a30883073002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee5964d30678868793a3067304d307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a306b306f30d530a930f330c8306e57cb30818fbc307f304c5fc59808306730593002>
    /FRA <>
    /DEU <>
    /PTB <>
    /DAN <>
    /NLD <>
    /ESP <>
    /SUO <>
    /ITA <>
    /NOR <>
    /SVE <>
    /ENU (Use these settings to create PDF documents with higher image resolution for high quality pre-press printing. The PDF documents can be opened with Acrobat and Reader 5.0 and later. These settings require font embedding.)
  >>
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [2400 2400]
  /PageSize [612.000 792.000]
>> setpagedevice


